

Surjeet Singh vs. Karnail Singh & others

Cr. Appeal No. 84 of 2015

04.05.2026. Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

04.05.2026
(Ravinder)